O
ct
o
b
er
 2
0
23

23
Specifications
Door type Timber or aluminium
Door thickness Minimum 32mm (or 40mm when used with long
plate furniture)
Backset 30mm, 40mm or 60mm
Spindle size 8mm
Lock case material Zinc die-cast
Faceplate Stainless steel, square corners and radius corners
face plate options available
Cylinder* Suits fixed cam Euro profile cylinders, available
seperately
Lever furniture* Can be used with long plate furniture under Austral
Lock Aurora series, Verta series or Brio 288 series
Strike+
2PT-12ASK - 12mm folded lip left and right handed
strikes pair and fixing screws
2PT-60ASK - 60mm long lip flat strike
Product codes
30mm backset: 2PT-30A and 2PT-30A-FM (flush
mount faceplate fitted and fixing tabs included)
40mm backset: 2PT-40A and 2PT-40A-FM (flush
mount faceplate fitted and fixing tabs included)
60mm backset: 2PT-60A and 2PT-60A-FM (flush
mount faceplate fitted and fixing tabs included)
*Refer to Allegion price guide for compatible euro cylinder range
+Includes left and right hand strike and dust box
24